Our Performers' Public Liability Insurance information is

sorted here alphabetically by the name of the shows they

perform.

Show

Performer's Name
Name

Insurered With

Policy Number
or Duck for cover
Membership
Number

Expiry Date

Sum
Insured for

All 'Duck for Cover Enterainainers Group Inc' members are insured by Allianz

Australia Insurance Limited Policy number 71-0182031-LCP

Asian Exploration
Karina Goddard

School Performance Tours

A Slice of Vaudeville
Alan Slogget

All Hands on Drums
Tom Harding

All Hands on Ukes
Tom Harding

Ananse Stories
Sam Coleman

Beats 'n Pieces
Benjamin Miu

Before You Know It You'll Be a Poet
Louise Dodge

School Performance Tours

QBE Insurance
Australia

Duck for Cover
Allianz

Duck for Cover
Allianz

Duck for Cover
Allianz

Duck for Cover

Allianz

Duck for Cover
Allianz

QBE Insurance
Australia

30U646518BPK

289101
71-0182031-LCP

380267
71-0182031-LCP

380267
71-0182031-LCP

34818
71-0182031-LCP

204549
71-0182031

30U646518BPK

31/07/2024

12/10/2024

12/10/2024

12/10/2024

12/10/2024

12/10/2024

31/07/2024

$20,000,000

$30,000,000

$30,000,000

$30,000,000

$30,000,000

$30,000,000

$20,000,000




Brilliant at Being Resilient
Hugh Monroe

School Performance Tours

Circular Circus
Heidi Hillier

Crossing Bridges - Kindy
Crossing Bri Karina Goddard

School Performance Tours

Cyber Wiser
Alistair McGee

School Performance Tours

Dance For The Fun of it
Alistair McGee

School Performance Tours

Dance Magic
Alistair McGee

School Performance Tours

Didjeribone
Adrian Fabila

From Halfway Around the World
Hugh Munroe

School Performance Tours

G'Day Asia
Hugh Munroe

School Performance Tours

Get To Know Asia
Karina Goddard

School Performance Tours

QBE Insurance
Australia

Duck For Cover
Allianz

QBE Insurance
Australia

QBE Insurance
Australia

QBE Insurance
Australia

QBE Insurance
Australia

Marsh

QBE Insurance
Australia

QBE Insurance
Australia

QBE Insurance
Australia

30U646518BPK

34067
71-0182031-LCP

30U646518BPK

30U646518BPK

30U646518BPK

30U646518BPK

Ref 114274
ID 040-FABIA

30U646518BPK

30U646518BPK

30U646518BPK

31/07/2024

12/10/2024

31/07/2024

31/07/2024

31/07/2024

31/07/2024

21/08/2024

31/07/2024

31/07/2024

31/07/2024

$20,000,000

$30,000,000

$20,000,000

$20,000,000

$20,000,000

$20,000,000

$30,000,000

$20,000,000

$20,000,000

$20,000,000




Googabinj
Craig Kemp

Heave Ho Off We Go
Alan Slogget

It's A Mad World
Per Westman

Itty Bitty Beats
Karina Goddard

School Performance Tours

Kindy Rhymes and Fun Times
Louise Dodge

School Performance Tours

Let The Music Move You
Karina Goddard

School Performance Tours

Let's Chat Habitat
Samantha Windsor

School Performance Tours

Meet My Friends
Louise Dodge

School Performance Tours

Meet Santa Claus
Hugh Munro

School Performance Tours

Mime-O-Rama
Dennis Clare

Monarch
Beth Kayes

Duck For Cover
Allianz

Duck for Cover
Allianz

Duck For Cover
Allianz

QBE Insurance
Australia

QBE Insurance
Australia

QBE Insurance
Australia

QBE Insurance
Australia

QBE Insurance
Australia

QBE Insurance
Australia

Duck For Cover
Allianz

TBA

491621
71-0182031-LCP

289101
71-0182031-LCP

11268
71-0182031-LCP

30U646518BPK

30U646518BPK

30U646518BPK

30U646518BPK

30U646518BPK

30U646518BPK

68367
71-0182031-LCP

12/10/2024

12/10/2024

12/10/2024

31/07/2024

31/07/2024

31/07/2024

31/07/2024

31/07/2024

31/07/2024

12/10/2024

$30,000,000

$30,000,000

$30,000,000

$20,000,000

$20,000,000

$20,000,000

$20,000,000

$20,000,000

$20,000,000

$30,000,000




Music and Stories
Sam Coleman

Musica Y Risa
Aussie Kids Rock
Dominic Finley
Peter Ryan

My First Circus
Alan Slogget

My Friends And |
Louise Dodge

School Performance Tours

Pass The Poetry Please
Max Coady

School Performance Tours

Phillip Gwynne Visiting Author
Phillip Gwynne

Pick a Peck Of Pickled Poems
Hugh Munro

School Performance Tours

Planet Tidy
Samantha Winsor

School Performance Tours

Playing With Poems
Hugh Munro

School Performance Tours

Rap, Rhyme & Rocking Poetry
Andy Jones

Rhyme Time
Max Coady

Duck for Cover
Allianz

Duck For Cover
Allianz
Duck For Cover
Allianz

Duck for Cover
Allianz

QBE Insurance
Australia

QBE Insurance
Australia

TBA

QBE Insurance
Australia

QBE Insurance
Australia

QBE Insurance
Australia

Sports Cover
Australia Pty Ltd

34818
71-0182031-LCP

117614
71-0182031-LCP
448559
71-0182031-LCP

289101
71-0182031-LCP

30U646518BPK

30U646518BPK

30U646518BPK

30U646518BPK

30U646518BPK

DS09100199

12/10/2024

12/10/2024

13/10/2024

12/10/2024

31/07/2024

31/07/2024

31/07/2024

31/07/2024

31/07/2024

21/09/2024

$30,000,000

$30,000,000

$30,000,000

$30,000,000

$20,000,000

$20,000,000

$20,000,000

$20,000,000

$20,000,000

$20,000,000




School Performance Tours

Rock It
Aussie Kids Rock
Dominic Finley
Peter Ryan

Santa's Mum And The Baby EIf
Karina Goddard

School Performance Tours

Scott's BMX Trick Bike Show
Scott Hone

Shake
Karina Goddard

School Performance Tours

Shekere Beats
Jonas Tandoh

Sussing Out The Solar System
Samantha Winsor

School Performance Tours
Teach Your Dinosaurs Science
Alistair McGee

School Performance Tours

Ring of Rhythm
Andy Jones

The Samba Experience
Tom Harding

The Super Science Circus Show
Heidi Hillier

Then and Now

QBE Insurance
Australia

Duck For Cover
Allianz
Duck For Cover
Allianz

QBE Insurance
Australia

Duck For Cover
Allianz

QBE Insurance
Australia

Duck For Cover
Allianz

QBE Insurance
Australia

QBE Insurance
Australia

Sports Cover
Australia Pty Ltd

Duck for Cover

Duck For Cover
Allianz

30U646518BPK

117614
71-0182031-LCP
448559
71-0182031-LCP

30U646518BPK

3921
71-0182031-LCP

30U646518BPK

6231
71-0182031-LCP

30U646518BPK

30U646518BPK

DS09100199

380267
71-0182031-LCP

34067
71-0182031-LCP

31/07/2024

12/10/2024

13/10/2024

31/07/2024

12/10/2024

31/07/2024

12/10/2024

31/07/2024

31/07/2024

21/09/2024

12/10/2024

12/10/2024

$20,000,000

$30,000,000

$30,000,000

$20,000,000

$30,000,000

$20,000,000

$30,000,000

$20,000,000

$20,000,000

$20,000,000

$30,000,000

$30,000,000




Louise Dodge

School Performance Tours

Trae Trae
Trae Allen

To Be or Not To Be
Frank Cufone

Wake Up and Read
Frank Cufone

What's The Joke
Andy Jones

Zooming Ukuleles
Tom Harding

QBE Insurance
Australia

Duck For Cover
Allianz

Duck For Cover
Allianz

Duck For Cover
Allianz

Sports Cover
Australia Pty Ltd

Duck for Cover

30U646518BPK

456155
71-0182031-LCP

3471
71-0182031-LCP

3471
71-0182031-LCP

DS09100199

380267
71-0182031-LCP

31/07/2024

12/10/2024

12/10/2024

12/10/2024

21/09/2024

12/10/2024

$20,000,000

$30,000,000

$30,000,000

$30,000,000

$20,000,000

$30,000,000




